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Parnu JK Vaprus

JK TalinnaKalev

FC Kose

Tartu JK Tammeka valge

FC Flora

Viims MRJK

FC N6mme United

Tartu JK Tammeka Sinine
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+/-
18-0
15-4
2-10
0-21

+/-

11-1

4-7

2-6
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